12+ C1	edit Hour F	ee Schedi	ıle - Fall 201	16/Spring	2017 for .	In-State Stu	ıdents Per Semester		
Trac	litional Dorms -	Double per st	udent			Tradition	nal Dorms-Single	 	+
Tuition Room		\$3,685.50 \$1,560			Tuition Room		\$3,685.50 \$2,340		
Mail Box		\$20			Mail Box		\$20		
Meals		\$1,717			Meals		\$1,717		
Total		\$6,982.50			Total		\$7,762.50		
			Ric	hmond Apart	ments				
				Cost per stude		1			
Tuition Room (Double Apt)		\$3,685.50 \$2,434		-	Tuition Room (Single A	(pt)	\$3,685.50 \$2,578		
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,717			Mail Box Meals	,	\$20 \$1,717		
Total		\$7,856.50			Total		\$8,000.50		1
Total		\$7,030.30			Total		\$0,000.30		
				Drew Apartme Cost per stude					+
Tuition		\$3,685.50				Tuition	\$3,685.50		1
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20				Room 2Bd/1Bath Mail Box	\$2,566 \$2,566		#
Meals		\$20 \$1,717				Meals	\$20 \$1,717		#
Total		\$7,649.50				Total	\$7,988.50		1
			-						
0n = D =	m/2 Pode		Tiger Village co		nt-10 month I	ease	2 Palem Strike		1
One Roo			4 Bdrm			Tuition	2 Bdrm Suite		+
Tuition Room	\$3,685.50 \$2,740		Tuition Room	\$3,685.50 \$3,250		Tuition Room	\$3,685.50 \$3,758		
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		-
Total	\$8,162.50		Total	\$8,672.50		Total	\$9,180.50		_
	Stoonlo Glon					Wort	Campus cost per student		
	Steeple Glen					west	Campus cost per student House/Private Bath	1	-
Tuition		\$3,685.50				Tuition	\$3,685.50		
Room Mail Box		\$3,548 \$20				Room Mail Box	\$3,543 \$20		
Meals		\$1,717				Meals	\$1,717		
Total		\$8,970.50				Total	\$8,965.50		
			West Ca	ampus cost p	er student				1
Bungal	ow 2Bd		Bungalow	Private			House Style		
Tuition	\$3,685.50		Tuition	\$3,685.50		Tuition	\$3,685.50		
Room Mail Box	\$2,334 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,125 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,219 \$20		
Meals	\$1,717		Meals	\$1,717		Meals	\$1,717		
Total	\$7,756.50		Total	\$8,547.50		Total	\$8,641.50		-
I. ADDITIO	ONAL COMMO	N FEES							1
λ			during the l	ate regist	ration per	iod will be a	ssessed a \$100 late fee.		
В	Internation	al Students	are assesse	d a \$60 sti	ident serv	ice fee.			
c	International semester.	al Students	are assesse	d an inter	national s	tudent insura	nce fee (rates vary dependi	ng on your ag	e) per
D	Distance Lea	arning stud	lents are ass	essed a \$3	5 distance	learning fee	per course.		
E					ill be ass	essed a \$50 p	romissory note fee and inte	rest assessed	ı
7	at the rate	or 6% of t	the amount de	rerred.					+-
-	Students/Par	ents who p	ay via credi	t card wil:	l be asses:	sed a 2% cred	it card processing fee.		4
II. REFUNI	POLICY								1
λ	Ctudant		les mileba	n or hafa	- the 1111	alaga d C	Pall / Coming Towns	0 7+h ~1	dan f
	the Summer t	erms may b	e refunded 1	00% of Tuit	tion and re	elated fees,	or Fall / Spring Terms or th Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees		
	period, Room	rees and	meal plans	may be refu	inded on a	pro-rata bas	is.		_
В		refunds ar	e paid via D	irect Depos	sit or a cl	neck will be	mailed the current address	on file with	the
TTT 884	university.	AND DETT	#FD 9954						
TII. KESII	DENT HALL	BRID KELA	TED FEES	1	I				+
λ	Students red	questing Do	rmitory-styl	ed housing	must pay	non-refunda	ble \$50 housing application	fee.	
В	Students mus	st pay an R	toom Reservat	ion Fee of	\$150	I	1		_
С					rawals occ	urring after	the 14th class days for reg	ular sessions	and
	7th class da	y for summ	ner terms res	pectively.					_
IV. OTHER									
		niversity	Catalog or	contact	the Stud	ent Account	's Office for other fees	and fee re	lated
information	1.								
		**	******Fees	are subjec	t to chang	e without no	tice******		

					I				
10.0		0111	E 11.001.C	/C : 2/	047.6		C. 1 . D C .		
12+ Crea	at Hour Fee	Schedule	? - Fall 2016,	Spring 20)1/ for Oi	ut of State S	Students Per Semester		
Trad	itional Dorms -	Double per st	udent			Traditio	onal Dorms-Single		
Tuition		\$8,197.00			Tuition		\$8,197.00		
Room Mail Box		\$1,560 \$20			Room Mail Box		\$2,340 \$20		
Meals		\$1,717			Meals		\$1,717		
Total		\$11,494.00			Total		\$12,274.00		
			-						
				hmond Apart Cost per stude					
Tuition		\$8,197.00			Tuition		\$8,197.00		
Room (Double Apt) Mail Box		\$2,434 \$20			Room (Single A Mail Box	Apt)	\$2,578 \$20		
Meals		\$1,717			Meals		\$1,717		
Total		\$12,368.00			Total		\$12,512.00		
	l	l		Drew Apartme	ents				
	I	I	(Cost per stude	ent I	1			
Tuition Room 4Bd/2Bath		\$8,197.00 \$2,227				Tuition Room 2Bd/1Bath	\$8,197.00 \$2,566		
Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20 \$1,717				Mail Box	\$2,500 \$20 \$1,717		
Meals						Meals			
Total		\$12,161.00				Total	\$12,500.00		
			Tiger Village co	ost per stude	nt-10 month l	ease			
One Roor	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm				2 Bdrm Suite		
Tuition	\$8,197.00		Tuition	\$8,197.00		Tuition	\$8,197.00		
Room	\$2,740		Room	\$3,250		Room	\$3,758		
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		
Total	\$12,674.00		Total	\$13,184.00		Total	\$13,692.00		
	Steeple Glen					West	Campus cost per student		
Tuition		£0.407.00				Tuition	House/Private Bath		
Tuition Room		\$8,197.00 \$3,548				Tuition Room	\$8,197.00 \$3,543		
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,717				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		
Total		\$13,482.00				Total	\$13,477.00		
				ampus cost p	er student				
Bungal	ow 2Bd		Bungalow	Private			House Style		
Tuition Room	\$8,197.00 \$2,334		Tuition Room	\$8,197.00 \$3,125		Tuition Room	\$8,197.00 \$3,219		
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,717		
Total	\$12,268.00		Total	\$13,059.00		Total	\$13,153.00		
Total	\$12,200.00		Total	\$13,039.00		Total	\$13,133.00		
I. ADDITIO	NAL COMMO	N FEES							
λ	Students who	register	during the l	ate regist	ration per:	iod will be a	assessed a \$100 late fee.		
В	Internation	al Students	are assesse	d a \$60 sti	udent serv	ice fee.			
c	International semester.	al Students	are assesse	d an inter	national st	tudent insura	ance fee (rates vary dependi	ng on your	age) per
D		arning stud	lents are ass	essed a \$3	5 distance	learning fe	e per course.		
E					ill be asse	essed a \$50 p	promissory note fee and inte	rest asses	sed
	at the rate	of 6% of t	the amount de	ferred.					
7	Students/Par	rents who r	ay via credi	t card wil:	l be asses:	sed a 2%-3% o	credit card processing fee.		
II. REFUNI		_	_						
λ							or Fall / Spring Terms or th		
			pe refunded 1 meal plans				Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees	. After the	nis
В	All student	refunds a	e paid via D	irect Deno	sit or a c	neck will he	mailed the current address	on file wi	th the
	university.		D			T			
III. RESII	ENT HALL	AND RELA	TED FEES						
λ	Students red	questing Do	ormitory-styl	ed housing	must pay a	a non-refunda	able \$50 housing application	fee.	
В	Students mus	t pay an F	Room Reservat	ion Fee of	\$150				
C						irring after	the 14th class days for reg	ular goggi	ons and
			ner terms res		Lamais OCCI	arrany arter	one rach crass days for leg	arur sessi	one and
IV. OTHER								, []	
	rence the T	 Iniversity	Catalog o	contact	the Stud	ent Account	s's Office for other fees	and fee	related
information									
	1	**	******Fees	are subjec	t to chang	e without n	otice*******		
	1		1		1	1	1		